
 

2017 Spring/Summer Camps 

DropDropDropDrop----in in in in Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday Classes:Classes:Classes:Classes:    
WHAT: WHAT: WHAT: WHAT: Come 1 or both days to our “on the water” classroom! Our world 
class coaches will help reinforce the lessons you learned during our 
Spring Break Learn to Row, or introduce you to the sport if this is your first 
time.  
WHENWHENWHENWHEN: : : : Saturday, April 15 and Saturday, April 22 
TIMETIMETIMETIME:::: 10:00am – 12:00 noon 

COSTCOSTCOSTCOST: $15/class  

 
SuSuSuSummer Competitive mmer Competitive mmer Competitive mmer Competitive Training Training Training Training CampCampCampCamp::::    
WHWHWHWHAT:AT:AT:AT: This camp is designed for those new to the sport who really want to 
know what it’s all about! Focus will be on teaching and refining rowing 
technique and building endurance, The rowers in this camp will have the 
opportunity to compete against other “novice” rowers at the Halifax Regatta 
in Daytona Beach, and at the Sunshine State Games in Sarasota. 
WHENWHENWHENWHEN: Monday, May 29 – Saturday, July 29 
TIMETIMETIMETIME: Mon – Fri   7:30am – 9:30am  and  Sat 8:00am – 10:00am 
COST: COST: COST: COST: $400 (plus regatta fees and travel and lodging if competiting) 

 
Learn to Row Camp:Learn to Row Camp:Learn to Row Camp:Learn to Row Camp:    
WHAT: WHAT: WHAT: WHAT: Would you just like to spend some time rowing on the water and 
deepening your knowledge of the sport? These week long camps are designed 
to  focus on fun, fitness and teamwork while prioritizing safety on the water. 
Campers will learn basic rowing techniques and technichal skills both on 
and off the water. Join us for 1,2,3 or all 4 sessions. NO EXPERIENCE IS 
NECESSARY!  
WHEN: WHEN: WHEN: WHEN: Session 1: Monday, June 26 – Friday, June 30 
     Session 2: Monday, July 17 – Friday, July 21 
     Session 3: Monday, July 24 – Friday, July 28 
     Session 4: Monday, Aug 7 – Friday, Aug 11 
TIME: TIME: TIME: TIME: 9:00am – 12:30pm 
COST: COST: COST: COST: $150/session  or $275 for 2 sessions, $400 for 3 sessions, $525 for 
4 sessions 
 

    

To Register call (888)HippoTo Register call (888)HippoTo Register call (888)HippoTo Register call (888)Hippo----14141414    

or text (772)475or text (772)475or text (772)475or text (772)475----8128812881288128    
    

    


